
Features & benefits of the Next Generation Sonesta S3 chair

Weight capacity – 210 kg/465 lbs. 
New soft ergonomic and low profile cushions with improved foam – To enhance patient comfort and feel.  Easier to clean. 
Fold up arm rests – Easy access to the patient from each side: creates a safety precaution when chair is engaged in the table position.    
Vacuum formed back cover – Protects and covers the frame and other structural parts, for a calmer and less mechanical feeling.  
Neck pillow – Using adjustable magnets for a more premium feel.  
New handlebar – Supports chair mobility: designed with built-in paper towel holder.  
Footrests – Newly designed with lever to insure safety for end users. Plastic covered magnet keeps footrest in place when folded up.                               
New ergonomic leg rest – Improved comfort and asymmetric shapes allow leg rest repositioning during procedures if needed.  
Pelvic tilt postition – One touch movement for precise positioning with special locking mechanism

Next Generation Sonesta
SONESTA S3

193 cm

143 cm

77 cm

40 cm

105 cm

210 kg

10 cm

125 kg

76”

56”

30”

16”

41”

465 lbs.

4”

276 lbs.

Specifications

Length with extension cushions

Length without extension cushions

Width

Height with seat cushion (min.)

Height with seat cushion (max.)

Lift capacity

Wheel diameter (locking) 

Net weight

Electrical
120/230v 24v DC Output
Meets EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility) for IEC 60601
All products carry the CE mark

2 Arm rests			   525-6339 

2 Leg rests			   525-6336 

2 Leg rest holders			  525-6338 

2 Fold up foot rests		  525-6331 

1 Seat cushion without cut out	 525-6365 

1 Seat cushion with 170 mm cutout	 525-6366-3 

1 Paper towel holder		  525-6326 

1 Three motor foot control		  524-6357 

1 Neck pillow			   525-6346

Standard Accessories:

Procedures commonly performed in the S3:

•	 Urodynamics
•	 Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
•	 Anorectal Manometry
•	 Pelvic Exam
•	 Cystoscopy
•	 Ultrasound
•	 Vasectomy
•	 Colposcopy
•	 Biopsy  
•	 Colonoscopy
•	 Gynecologic Procedure

Features:
•	 One touch movement locking mechanism 
•	 Versatility 
•	 Three motors offer height, seat and back adjustments
•	 Easy access for the elderly and handicapped
•	 Engineered ergonomics
•	 Infinite adjustments 16” (40 cm) min. to 41" (105 cm) max.
•	 Lightweight and easy to move
•	 Supports up to 465 lbs. (210 kg) weight capacity  
•	 UL Certified 


