# Next Generation Sonesta SONESTA S3



## Features:

- One touch movement locking mechanism
- Versatility
- Three motors offer height, seat and back adjustments
- Easy access for the elderly and handicapped
- Engineered ergonomics
- Infinite adjustments 16" (40 cm) min. to 41" (105 cm) max.
- Lightweight and easy to move
- Supports up to 465 lbs. (210 kg) weight capacity
- UL Certified

# Procedures commonly performed in the S3:

- Urodynamics
- Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
- Anorectal Manometry
- Pelvic Exam
- Cystoscopy
- Ultrasound
- Vasectomy
- Colposcopy
- Biopsy
- Colonoscopy
- Gynecologic Procedure



# Features & benefits of the Next Generation Sonesta S3 chair

#### Weight capacity - 210 kg/465 lbs.

New soft ergonomic and low profile cushions with improved foam – To enhance patient comfort and feel. Easier to clean. Fold up arm rests – Easy access to the patient from each side: creates a safety precaution when chair is engaged in the table position. Vacuum formed back cover – Protects and covers the frame and other structural parts, for a calmer and less mechanical feeling. Neck pillow – Using adjustable magnets for a more premium feel.

New handlebar - Supports chair mobility: designed with built-in paper towel holder.

Footrests – Newly designed with lever to insure safety for end users. Plastic covered magnet keeps footrest in place when folded up. New ergonomic leg rest – Improved comfort and asymmetric shapes allow leg rest repositioning during procedures if needed. Pelvic tilt postition – One touch movement for precise positioning with special locking mechanism

Specifications		
Length with extension cushions	193 cm	76"
Length without extension cushions	143 cm	56"
Width	77 cm	30"
Height with seat cushion (min.)	40 cm	16"
Height with seat cushion (max.)	105 cm	41"
Lift capacity	210 kg	465 lbs.
Wheel diameter (locking)	10 cm	4"
Net weight	125 kg	276 lbs.

## Electrical

120/230v 24v DC Output Meets EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility) for IEC 60601 All products carry the CE mark

# Standard Accessories:

2 Arm rests	525-6339
2 Leg rests	525-6336
2 Leg rest holders	525-6338
2 Fold up foot rests	525-6331
1 Seat cushion without cut out	525-6365
1 Seat cushion with 170 mm cutout	525-6366-3
1 Paper towel holder	525-6326
1 Three motor foot control	524-6357
1 Neck pillow	525-6346

